SHIP RECYCLING

STATUS

REF. NUMBER
MANUFACTURE
TYPE

ENGINE NO.

HP

RPM

YEAR

VESSEL
REMARKS

2025-03-29 09:30:22

1. ENGINES

Bergen - BRM-6

Available

M2633

Bergen

BRM-6

9220

3605

750

2000

Normand Borg, IMO: 9229477

Bergen BRM-6, running hours: 61.337

-CONTROLLING DE - A8
TO PREVENT BODILY INJURY
/DR PROPERTY DAMAGE,
MSTALLATION, OPERATI
RUCTIONS



2025-03-29 09:30:22



