

REMARKS

M2633 - Bergen

STATUS	Available
REF. NUMBER	M2633
MANUFACTURE	Bergen
TYPE	BRM-6
ENGINE NO.	9220
HP	3605
RPM	750
YEAR	2000
VESSEL	Normand Borg, IMO: 9229477





Running hours: 61.337





